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EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Junior 50m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jemimah Berkeley 15 RTW Monson     32.75  + 0.65 723  
2. Lucia Grant 16 Plymouth Lea     33.15  + 0.57 697  
3. Safiya Sillah 16 Co Oxford     33.22  + 0.60 693  
4. Maia Hall 17 Ellesmere Co     33.32  + 0.62 686  
5. Aimee Watson 15 Inverclyde     33.35  + 0.58 685  
6. Amy Mead 17 Derventio     33.48  + 0.59 677  
7. Bridget Lemasurier 17 East Lothian     33.54  + 0.58 673  
8. Alice Chan 16 Millfield     33.80  + 0.52 658  
 

EVENT 152 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Transitional 50m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Kayla Van Der Merwe 17 Winchester     31.89  + 0.67 783  
2. Katie Robertson 18 Sth Ayrshire     32.04  + 0.57 772  
3. Rachel Taylor 19 Newcastle     32.10  + 0.65 768  
3. Angharad Evans 16 Ellesmere Co     32.10  + 0.64 768  
5. Megan Morrison 21 Loughboro Un     32.13  + 0.59 766  
6. Illizane Pinfold 15 Co Oxford     32.43  + 0.52 745  
7. Annabel Guye-Johnson 19 Edinburgh Un     32.63  + 0.57 731  
8. Abigail Hurst 18 Millfield     32.67  + 0.64 728  
 

EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Open 50m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Sarah Vasey 23 Loughboro NC     30.72  + 0.55 876  
2. Katie Matts 21 Stockport Mo     31.44  + 0.57 817  
3. Tatiana Belonogoff 18 Guildford Ct     31.46  + 0.53 816  
4. Katie Goodburn 16 Warrender Ba     31.68  + 0.56 799  
5. Jocelyn Ulyett 24 Loughboro Un     31.74  + 0.58 794  
6. Kara Hanlon 22 Edinburgh Un     31.75  + 0.55 793  
7. Laura Kinley 23 Io Man     31.87  + 0.60 785  
8. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds     31.98  + 0.62 776  
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EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Junior 50m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Alex Mason 18 Mt Kelly     26.29   760  
2. Leo Sarigins 18 Co Birm'ham     26.79   718  
3. Jonathon Adam 17 Ellesmere Co     26.81   717  
4. Mark Ford 16 Co Glasgow     26.91   709  
5. Oliver Fairman 17 Poole     26.95   706  
6. Sam Dailley 18 Mt Kelly     26.96   705  
7. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist     27.02   700  
8. Billy Dewhurst 18 Preston     27.16   689  
 

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Transitional 50m Backstroke     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Scott Gibson 19 Edinburgh Un     25.85   800  
2. Samuel Irvine 22 Loughboro Un     25.96   790  
3. Perry Gardner 22 UniOfStirl     26.00   786  
4. Charlie Brown 18 Co Sheffield     26.08   779  
5. Thomas Gilroy 23 Stockport Mo     26.13   774  
6. Oliver Fitt 20 UniOfStirl     26.39   752  
7. Samuel Perks 17 Plymouth Lea     26.55   738  

 

EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Open 50m Backstroke             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Howdle 22 Stockport Mo     25.23   860  
2. Nicholas Pyle 19 Newcastle    25.48GBAG18   835  
3. Liam White 21 Swansea Uni     25.60   823  
4. Martyn Walton 22 UniOfStirl     25.64   820  
5. Xavier Castelli 29 Co Cardiff     25.80   804  
6. Elliot Clogg 20 Co Sheffield     25.93   792  
6. James Oxborrow 21 Loughboro Un     25.93   792  
8. Harry Noble 18 Mt Kelly     26.06   781  
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EVENT 157 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Junior 200m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Honey Osrin 16 Plymouth Lea   2:01.62  + 0.75 801     29.09  1:00.25  1:31.54 
2. Lauren Wetherell 17 Ellesmere Co   2:03.49  + 0.80 765     29.08  1:00.20  1:32.00 
3. Emma Russell 16 Heart Of Mid   2:03.72  + 0.76 761     28.95  1:00.64  1:32.34 
4. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   2:03.91  + 0.75 758     29.30    59.46  1:31.64 
5. Katie Shanahan 15 Co Glasgow   2:04.65  + 0.77 744     29.23  1:00.97  1:32.93 
6. Maisie Elliott 16 Co Leicester   2:04.80  + 0.71 741     29.26  1:01.09  1:33.24 
7. Lola Davison 16 Newcastle   2:04.83  + 0.74 741     29.04  1:00.56  1:32.53 
8. Sophie Freeman 15 Plymouth Lea   2:06.28  + 0.71 716     29.27  1:00.83  1:33.35 
 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Transitional 200m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rachel Anderson 17 Millfield   2:01.76  + 0.70 798     29.08  1:00.00  1:30.99 
2. Elizabeth Harris 19 Stockport Mo   2:02.30  + 0.77 788     28.76    59.90  1:31.35 
3. Alicia Wilson 19 Guildford Ct   2:02.34  + 0.55 787     28.82    59.85  1:31.35 
4. Leah Crisp 18 Co Leeds   2:02.44  + 0.79 785     29.34  1:00.80  1:31.76 
5. Nikki Miller 19 Eastkilbride   2:02.65  + 0.74 781     29.13  1:00.15  1:31.56 
6. Mia Slevin 16 Derventio   2:02.90  + 0.73 776     29.72  1:01.21  1:32.29 
7. Candice Hall 22 Loughboro Un   2:02.98  + 0.74 775     28.51    59.64  1:31.36 
8. Betsy Wizard 16 Northampton   2:04.58  + 0.81 745     29.27  1:01.27  1:33.02 
 

EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Open 200m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Freya Anderson 18 Ellesmere Co   1:58.22  + 0.74 872     27.96    57.77  1:27.88 
2. Holly Hibbott 20 Stockport Mo   1:58.23  + 0.74 872     28.07    58.15  1:28.32 
3. Georgia Coates 20 Bath NC   1:59.40  + 0.57 847     28.22    58.33  1:28.45 
4. Alys Thomas 29 Swansea Uni   1:59.50  + 0.78 845     28.09    58.28  1:29.02 
5. Kathryn Greenslade 21 Edinburgh Un   2:00.42  + 0.75 825     28.29    57.89  1:28.79 
6. Lucy Hope 22 Edinburgh Un   2:00.79  + 0.74 818     28.12    58.58  1:29.66 
7. Rachel-Louise Masson 24 Edinburgh Un   2:00.92  + 0.76 815     27.99    58.55  1:29.76 
8. Tamryn Van Selm 15 Bromley   2:01.56  + 0.82 802     28.59    58.89  1:30.08 
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EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Juniorr 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Joshua Williams 17 Wycombe Dist   3:57.83  + 0.70 792  
 50m    27.18 100m    57.19 150m  1:27.55 200m  1:58.11 250m  2:28.07 300m  2:58.45 350m  3:28.45 400m  3:57.83 
    27.18    30.01    30.36    30.56    29.96    30.38    30.00    29.38 
2. Charlie Hutchison 17 Ellesmere Co   3:58.37  + 0.67 786  
 50m    27.99 100m    58.17 150m  1:28.38 200m  1:58.78 250m  2:28.78 300m  2:58.92 350m  3:29.35 400m  3:58.37 
    27.99    30.18    30.21    30.40    30.00    30.14    30.43    29.02 
3. Edward Mildred 16 Northampton   3:59.16  + 0.63 779  
 50m    27.54 100m    57.72 150m  1:28.23 200m  1:59.09 250m  2:28.76 300m  2:59.22 350m  3:29.73 400m  3:59.16 
    27.54    30.18    30.51    30.86    29.67    30.46    30.51    29.43 
4. Charlie Poole 18 Co Leicester   3:59.31  + 0.66 777  
 50m    27.29 100m    57.05 150m  1:27.29 200m  1:57.39 250m  2:27.99 300m  2:58.54 350m  3:29.63 400m  3:59.31 
    27.29    29.76    30.24    30.10    30.60    30.55    31.09    29.68 
5. Ioan Evans 17 Millfield   4:00.93  + 0.76 762  
 50m    27.76 100m    57.82 150m  1:28.37 200m  1:59.19 250m  2:28.99 300m  2:59.60 350m  3:30.31 400m  4:00.93 
    27.76    30.06    30.55    30.82    29.80    30.61    30.71    30.62 
6. Ben Cope 18 Royal Wolv   4:01.51  + 0.57 756  
 50m    27.64 100m    58.00 150m  1:28.43 200m  1:59.43 250m  2:30.04 300m  3:00.76 350m  3:31.35 400m  4:01.51 
    27.64    30.36    30.43    31.00    30.61    30.72    30.59    30.16 
7. Billy Pettit 18 Ellesmere Co   4:01.53  + 0.73 756  
 50m    27.46 100m    57.71 150m  1:28.46 200m  1:59.42 250m  2:30.22 300m  3:00.77 350m  3:31.22 400m  4:01.53 
    27.46    30.25    30.75    30.96    30.80    30.55    30.45    30.31 
8. Joel Thompson 18 Ellesmere Co   4:02.60  + 0.66 746  
 50m    27.33 100m    57.35 150m  1:27.96 200m  1:58.77 250m  2:29.72 300m  3:00.92 350m  3:32.20 400m  4:02.60 
    27.33    30.02    30.61    30.81    30.95    31.20    31.28    30.40 
 

EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Transitional 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jakob Goodman 19 Millfield   3:54.39  + 0.62 827  
 50m    27.28 100m    57.04 150m  1:26.69 200m  1:56.86 250m  2:26.64 300m  2:56.24 350m  3:25.45 400m  3:54.39 
    27.28    29.76    29.65    30.17    29.78    29.60    29.21    28.94 
2. William Bell 17 Co Leicester   3:54.87  + 0.70 822  
 50m    27.01 100m    56.35 150m  1:26.46 200m  1:56.67 250m  2:26.63 300m  2:56.71 350m  3:26.22 400m  3:54.87 
    27.01    29.34    30.11    30.21    29.96    30.08    29.51    28.65 
3. William Ryley 21 Bath Univ   3:55.59  + 0.68 815  
 50m    27.32 100m    56.95 150m  1:26.95 200m  1:57.44 250m  2:27.15 300m  2:57.10 350m  3:26.93 400m  3:55.59 
    27.32    29.63    30.00    30.49    29.71    29.95    29.83    28.66 
4. Samuel Osborne 18 Co Birm'ham   3:56.24  + 0.73 808  
 50m    27.47 100m    57.07 150m  1:26.71 200m  1:56.78 250m  2:26.77 300m  2:57.51 350m  3:27.05 400m  3:56.24 
    27.47    29.60    29.64    30.07    29.99    30.74    29.54    29.19 
5. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co   3:56.38  + 0.71 806  
 50m    26.43 100m    56.69 150m  1:27.19 200m  1:57.16 250m  2:27.12 300m  2:57.39 350m  3:27.58 400m  3:56.38 
    26.43    30.26    30.50    29.97    29.96    30.27    30.19    28.80 
6. Tom Derbyshire 21 Bath NC   3:56.91  + 0.72 801  
 50m    27.28 100m    56.72 150m  1:26.16 200m  1:56.30 250m  2:26.17 300m  2:56.76 350m  3:27.21 400m  3:56.91 
    27.28    29.44    29.44    30.14    29.87    30.59    30.45    29.70 
7. Regan Lloyd 22 teamipswich   3:57.47  + 0.76 795  
 50m    27.30 100m    56.59 150m  1:26.98 200m  1:57.40 250m  2:27.64 300m  2:58.00 350m  3:28.19 400m  3:57.47 
    27.30    29.29    30.39    30.42    30.24    30.36    30.19    29.28 
8. Max Murphy 19 Loughboro Un   3:59.51  + 0.74 775  
 50m    27.51 100m    57.24 150m  1:27.66 200m  1:58.89 250m  2:29.25 300m  3:00.03 350m  3:30.38 400m  3:59.51 
    27.51    29.73    30.42    31.23    30.36    30.78    30.35    29.13 
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EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Open 400m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Jervis 23 Swansea Uni   3:47.57  + 0.64 904  
 50m    26.42 100m    54.89 150m  1:23.67 200m  1:52.73 250m  2:21.55 300m  2:50.64 350m  3:19.55 400m  3:47.57 
    26.42    28.47    28.78    29.06    28.82    29.09    28.91    28.02 
2. Kieran Bird 20 Bath NC   3:52.21  + 0.66 851  
 50m    26.75 100m    55.92 150m  1:25.09 200m  1:54.94 250m  2:24.19 300m  2:54.08 350m  3:23.46 400m  3:52.21 
    26.75    29.17    29.17    29.85    29.25    29.89    29.38    28.75 
3. Samuel Budd 21 Co Sheffield   3:52.26  + 0.69 850  
 50m    27.12 100m    56.43 150m  1:25.63 200m  1:55.08 250m  2:24.65 300m  2:54.13 350m  3:23.82 400m  3:52.26 
    27.12    29.31    29.20    29.45    29.57    29.48    29.69    28.44 
4. Jay Lelliott 24 Co Sheffield   3:52.35  + 0.63 849  
 50m    26.68 100m    55.85 150m  1:25.02 200m  1:54.56 250m  2:24.06 300m  2:53.77 350m  3:23.27 400m  3:52.35 
    26.68    29.17    29.17    29.54    29.50    29.71    29.50    29.08 
5. Stephen Milne 25 Perth City   3:52.66  + 0.70 846  
 50m    25.97 100m    54.72 150m  1:23.94 200m  1:53.83 250m  2:23.71 300m  2:54.25 350m  3:23.96 400m  3:52.66 
    25.97    28.75    29.22    29.89    29.88    30.54    29.71    28.70 
6. Luke Turley 19 Bath NC   3:53.25  + 0.65 839  
 50m    27.13 100m    56.59 150m  1:26.06 200m  1:55.99 250m  2:25.32 300m  2:55.34 350m  3:25.06 400m  3:53.25 
    27.13    29.46    29.47    29.93    29.33    30.02    29.72    28.19 
7. Kyle Chisholm 22 Stockport Mo   3:54.98  + 0.65 821  
 50m    26.65 100m    55.80 150m  1:25.51 200m  1:55.51 250m  2:25.73 300m  2:55.83 350m  3:26.35 400m  3:54.98 
    26.65    29.15    29.71    30.00    30.22    30.10    30.52    28.63 
8. Cameron Kurle 22 Bath NC   3:55.76  + 0.67 813  
 50m    26.46 100m    55.31 150m  1:24.32 200m  1:54.02 250m  2:23.93 300m  2:54.57 350m  3:25.66 400m  3:55.76 
    26.46    28.85    29.01    29.70    29.91    30.64    31.09    30.10 
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EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Junior 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Erin Davies 16 Co Birm'ham   4:53.34  + 0.81 748  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.24 150m  1:44.62 200m  2:21.71 250m  3:02.27 300m  3:44.46 350m  4:19.27 400m  4:53.34 
    31.53    35.71    37.38    37.09    40.56    42.19    34.81    34.07 
2. Yvonne Brown 17 Eastkilbride   4:56.07  + 0.68 728  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:05.98 150m  1:45.07 200m  2:23.78 250m  3:05.03 300m  3:46.37 350m  4:21.47 400m  4:56.07 
    30.67    35.31    39.09    38.71    41.25    41.34    35.10    34.60 
3. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham   4:57.98  + 0.76 714  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:07.56 150m  1:48.34 200m  2:27.79 250m  3:08.03 300m  3:49.13 350m  4:24.30 400m  4:57.98 
    31.86    35.70    40.78    39.45    40.24    41.10    35.17    33.68 
4. Isabelle Goodwin 15 Co Leeds   4:58.53  + 0.78 710  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:05.84 150m  1:45.04 200m  2:23.46 250m  3:07.64 300m  3:52.48 350m  4:26.82 400m  4:58.53 
    30.30    35.54    39.20    38.42    44.18    44.84    34.34    31.71 
5. Ellie Turner 16 Carnegie   4:58.55  + 0.72 710  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:43.99 200m  2:21.54 250m  3:05.35 300m  3:49.36 350m  4:24.31 400m  4:58.55 
    30.59    35.64    37.76    37.55    43.81    44.01    34.95    34.24 
6. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   5:01.24  + 0.74 691  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:08.47 150m  1:47.91 200m  2:27.21 250m  3:10.12 300m  3:53.62 350m  4:27.98 400m  5:01.24 
    31.75    36.72    39.44    39.30    42.91    43.50    34.36    33.26 
7. Ella Bainbridge 15 Cleethorpes   5:05.72  + 0.69 661  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:47.05 200m  2:25.91 250m  3:09.75 300m  3:54.21 350m  4:30.24 400m  5:05.72 
    31.58    35.51    39.96    38.86    43.84    44.46    36.03    35.48 
 

EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Transitional 400m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Freya Colbert 15 Nova Cent'n   4:48.41  + 0.71 787  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:06.06 150m  1:42.82 200m  2:19.94 250m  3:00.23 300m  3:41.63 350m  4:15.33 400m  4:48.41 
    30.47    35.59    36.76    37.12    40.29    41.40    33.70    33.08 
2. Lily Booker 18 Millfield   4:50.41  + 0.70 771  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:43.35 200m  2:19.95 250m  2:59.71 300m  3:40.66 350m  4:16.45 400m  4:50.41 
    30.24    35.19    37.92    36.60    39.76    40.95    35.79    33.96 
3. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds   4:52.78  + 0.63 752  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:05.87 150m  1:44.45 200m  2:22.24 250m  3:02.62 300m  3:43.81 350m  4:18.83 400m  4:52.78 
    30.39    35.48    38.58    37.79    40.38    41.19    35.02    33.95 
4. Daisy Anderson 18 Thanet Swim   4:54.04  + 0.74 743  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:05.06 150m  1:43.35 200m  2:20.63 250m  3:02.52 300m  3:45.59 350m  4:20.35 400m  4:54.04 
    29.81    35.25    38.29    37.28    41.89    43.07    34.76    33.69 
5. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro   4:55.44  + 0.66 732  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:07.91 150m  1:46.44 200m  2:24.25 250m  3:05.27 300m  3:46.99 350m  4:22.19 400m  4:55.44 
    31.72    36.19    38.53    37.81    41.02    41.72    35.20    33.25 
6. Elizabeth Kingham 17 Co Birm'ham   4:56.19  + 0.72 727  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:43.80 200m  2:21.58 250m  3:04.23 300m  3:46.95 350m  4:21.81 400m  4:56.19 
    31.29    35.18    37.33    37.78    42.65    42.72    34.86    34.38 
7. Mollie Wright 21 Nova Cent'n   4:56.46  + 0.78 725  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.29 150m  1:45.73 200m  2:23.66 250m  3:06.05 300m  3:49.21 350m  4:23.21 400m  4:56.46 
    31.42    35.87    38.44    37.93    42.39    43.16    34.00    33.25 
8. Caitlin Mackay 18 Wycombe Dist   5:00.44  + 0.76 696  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:07.84 150m  1:46.44 200m  2:24.22 250m  3:06.96 300m  3:51.11 350m  4:26.01 400m  5:00.44 
    31.59    36.25    38.60    37.78    42.74    44.15    34.90    34.43 
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EVENT 165 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Open 400m IM                  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Willmott 26 UniOfStirl   4:36.98  + 0.81 889  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:39.42 200m  2:14.57 250m  2:52.53 300m  3:31.57 350m  4:04.55 400m  4:36.98 
    30.02    33.98    35.42    35.15    37.96    39.04    32.98    32.43 
2. Abbie Wood 20 Loughboro NC   4:40.44  + 0.71 856  
 50m    29.56 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:40.40 200m  2:17.17 250m  2:55.83 300m  3:34.90 350m  4:08.03 400m  4:40.44 
    29.56    34.06    36.78    36.77    38.66    39.07    33.13    32.41 
3. Hannah Miley 30 Aberdeen Per   4:42.68  + 0.71 836  
 50m    30.49 100m  1:05.15 150m  1:41.98 200m  2:18.72 250m  2:57.92 300m  3:37.80 350m  4:10.85 400m  4:42.68 
    30.49    34.66    36.83    36.74    39.20    39.88    33.05    31.83 
4. Amy Bell 19 Co Sheffield   4:45.11  + 0.72 815  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:42.56 200m  2:19.31 250m  2:58.82 300m  3:38.35 350m  4:12.97 400m  4:45.11 
    30.08    34.15    38.33    36.75    39.51    39.53    34.62    32.14 
5. Katie Shanahan 15 Co Glasgow   4:46.62  + 0.79 802  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:06.29 150m  1:43.45 200m  2:19.77 250m  3:00.14 300m  3:41.42 350m  4:14.64 400m  4:46.62 
    30.26    36.03    37.16    36.32    40.37    41.28    33.22    31.98 
6. Amber Keegan 22 Co Sheffield   4:48.41  + 0.79 787  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:05.12 150m  1:41.54 200m  2:17.32 250m  2:58.06 300m  3:41.20 350m  4:15.18 400m  4:48.41 
    30.30    34.82    36.42    35.78    40.74    43.14    33.98    33.23 
7. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks   4:49.13  + 0.75 781  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:44.49 200m  2:20.34 250m  3:01.78 300m  3:43.16 350m  4:16.63 400m  4:49.13 
    30.99    36.15    37.35    35.85    41.44    41.38    33.47    32.50 
8. Orla Adams 24 Aberdeen Per   4:51.91  + 0.77 759  
 50m    31.07 100m  1:06.76 150m  1:45.16 200m  2:22.79 250m  3:03.07 300m  3:43.85 350m  4:18.43 400m  4:51.91 
    31.07    35.69    38.40    37.63    40.28    40.78    34.58    33.48 
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EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Men Junior 100m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Cameron Williams 15 Dartmoor DA   1:04.16  + 0.71 704     30.03 
2. Andrew Macintosh 18 Edinburgh Un   1:04.23  + 0.71 702     29.98 
3. Max Hagan 18 Co Glasgow   1:04.54  + 0.72 692     30.13 
4. Jonathan Milner 18 Co Leeds   1:04.69  + 0.68 687     30.09 
5. Oliver Taverner 18 Mt Kelly   1:04.71  + 0.66 687     29.62 
6. William Ellington 16 Millfield   1:04.85  + 0.71 682     31.04 
7. Toby Arnold 18 Derventio   1:05.02  + 0.71 677     30.01 
8. Rhodri Williams 17 Nofio Clwyd   1:05.57  + 0.66 660     31.30 
 

EVENT 167 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Men Transitional 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Edward Baxter 21 Loughboro NC   1:01.89  + 0.62 785     29.28 
2. Archie Goodburn 18 Warrender Ba   1:02.20  + 0.63 773     28.97 
3. Adam Chillingworth 22 Plymouth Lea   1:02.71  + 0.60 754     29.78 
4. Kyle Booth 18 Co Cardiff   1:02.82  + 0.65 750     29.62 
5. James McFadzen 20 Loughboro Un   1:02.85  + 0.74 749     30.51 
6. Connor Bryan 19 Co Oxford   1:02.94  + 0.67 746     29.57 
7. Harry Devlin 19 Loughboro Un   1:03.62  + 0.66 722     29.73 
8. Marcus Gardiner 22 Co Bristol   1:03.88  + 0.70 714     29.54 
 

EVENT 168 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Men Open 100m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Adam Peaty 25 Loughboro NC     57.87  + 0.62 960     26.63 
2. James Wilby 26 Loughboro NC     58.66  + 0.74 922     27.76 
3. Ross Murdoch 25 UniOfStirl     59.21  + 0.62 896     27.82 
4. Craig Benson 25 UniOfStirl     59.91  + 0.63 865     27.86 
5. David Murphy 21 Co Oxford   1:01.32  + 0.67 807     28.59 
6. Gregory Butler 19 Co Derby   1:01.41  + 0.72 803     28.62 
7. Zak Aitchison 21 UniOfStirl   1:01.95  + 0.58 783     28.70 
8. Lawrence Palmer 27 Putteridge   1:02.50  + 0.64 762     28.64 
 


